
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
20 
17 
62 
10 

8 
88 
24 
80 
63 

4 
70 
52 
89 
18 
87 

Name 
Danny Luderer 
Honza Rieger 
Matěj Matty 
Tim Rädlein 
Petr Zelenka 
Tomáš Mohelnický 
Igor Lešinský 
Tom Flemming 
Jens Kaute 
Klaus Zygar 
Lubomír Světinský 
Thomas Schossig 
Kay Hähner 
Heiko Werner 
Ingo Weiss 

Class 
D4 

D1 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D1 

D2 

D3 

D3 

D1 

D5 

D3 

D2 

D3 

D3 

Značka  
Renault 
Gloria C8F 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Gloria C8F 
VD RF01 
MT-77 
Estonia 25 
VD Kawasaki 
Dallara GP2 
Estonia 25 
Estonia 21 
Estonia 25 
Tatuus Renault 

Best Tm 
1:35.292 
1:35.779 
1:36.177 
1:39.058 
1:39.999 
1:41.295 
1:44.543 
1:48.946 
1:49.023 
1:49.567 
1:49.664 
1:51.532 
1:52.364 
1:53.949 
1:56.944 

D i f f  

0 . 4 8 7  
0 . 8 8 5  

3 . 7 6 6  
4 . 7 0 7  

6 . 0 0 3  
9 . 2 5 1  

1 3 . 6 5 4  
1 3 . 7 3 1  

1 4 . 2 7 5  
1 4 . 3 7 2  
1 6 . 2 4 0  

1 7 . 0 7 2  
1 8 . 6 5 7  
2 1 . 6 5 2  

In Lap 
10 

7 
8 
7 

10 
11 

8 
5 
7 
2 
1 
6 
8 
4 
2 

N a t /S t a te  
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 

Název teamu 
HKC Racing Academy 
Rieger Motorsport 
HKC Racing Academy 
Rädlein Racing 
SAPE Motorsport 
Racing Engineering 
ASK Formule Havířov 
Juppe Rennsport 
Kaute Motorsport 
Zygar Klaus Alfred 
Motorsport Světinský 
Schossig Motorsport 
Hähner Motorsport 
Team Werner 
Renault Team Gorden 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18.07.2019 19:33:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace Sk.D 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:46:15 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

17.07.2019 13:45 


